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George Ackerman

Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677

gackerml@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902

Nana A Adjekum Boateng

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677

naadjeku@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902
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Hannah Allen-King

Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
152 Insight Park

University, MS 38677

hkallenl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-6002

Thomas L Andre

Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner

University, MS 38677

tlandre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5521

Rebecca Avery

Adjunct Instructor in Social Work

205 Garland

University, MS 38677

ebavery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7336
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Katerina Berezina

Associate Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
102 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

eberezin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1505

Francis Danso Boateng

Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M303

University, MS 38677

fboateng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7902

Anne K Bomba

Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
211 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

abomba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7802

Brian Boutwell

Associate Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Hedleston H311

University, MS 38677

bbboutwe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1998

Laurel Greenway Bradley

Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

lambertl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7371

Kris Brasher

Instructor in Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
218 Turner Center

University, MS 38677

klbrashl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5844

Ronda Ann Bryan

Instructor in Communication Sciences & Disorders
NE1555 South Oxford Center

University, MS 38677

rbryan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1(662) 915-2977
jgnmfer Lynn Buford
Clinical Instructor in Social Work
216 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
jlouforl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7391
Elizabeth Burklow
Speech-Language Pathologist
1585 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
eburklow@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5291
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Laurel Carrier Feilmeier

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38655

lacarrie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7902

Yunhee Chang

Professor of Nutrition and Hospitality Management
202 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

chang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1352

Cindy Choi

Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
207 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

echoi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2515

Lora Cockrell

Adjunct Instructor in Social Work

205 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677

licockre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7336

Christy Lynn Coker

Speech/Language Pathologist and Instructor

NE1109 South Oxford Center

Oxford, MS 38655

clcoker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5127

Janie Williams Cole

Adjunct Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

janierd@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7371

Mike Corey

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677

mcorey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7981

Jump to index
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CRYSTAL DeBerry

Adjunct Professor of Social Work

Desoto Center Desoto Center
University, MS 38677
cddeberr@olemiss.edu

1(662) 342-4765

Alberto Jose Del Arco Gonzalez
Associate Professor of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
adelarco@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5521

Patricia Kay Digby

Visiting Instructor in Social Work

205 Garland

University, MS 38677
pkdigby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7336

Trish Doty

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38655

padoty@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7902

Daniel Durkin

Associate Professor of Social Work (Macro Policy & Advocacy)
G308 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677

dwdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7336

Kristy Durkin

Instructor in Social Work

G212 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677

kmdurkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7336
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Cheryl Fergerson
Instructional Assistant Professor of Social Work

Tupelo Campus

Tupelo, MS 38804
clferger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Amy K Fisher

Associate Professor of Social Work
219 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
afisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336

Allison Ford-Wade

Associate Dean of Community Engagement and Professor of Health, Exercise Science & Recreation Management
215 Turner

University, MS 38677
ford@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6770

Kassandra Kay Frakes
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
H302 Hedleston

University, MS 38677
kkmessen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1(662) 915-7902
Corblt Franks
Assistant Professor and Clinical Education Coordinator of Athletic Training
119 Garland Hall
University, MS 38655
rcfranks@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8016
Andrew Fulkerson
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
wfulkers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
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E. Wayne Goudy

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall

University, MS 38677

ewgoudyl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902

Peter Walter Grandjean

Dean of the School of Applied Sciences and Professor of Exercise Science
202 Mayes (GHM)

University, MS 38655

pwg@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7900

Misty Gray

Adjunct Professor of Social Work
000 Desoto Center

Southaven, MS 38671
mkgrayl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 342-4765

Rachel Greenspan

Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall

University, MS 38677
rlgreenl@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
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Danny P Hall
Senior Lecturer in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies

Mayes M317

University, MS 38677
dhalljr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Aleshia Hall-Campbell
Executive Director of Institute of Child Nutrition

NFSMI, 6 Jeanette Phillips Dr.

University, MS 38677

alhalll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7658

Ying Hao

Assistant Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders
1350 South Oxford Center

Oxford, MS 38655

yinghao@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5126
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Carolyn Wiles Higdon
Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
308 George Hall
University, MS 38677
chigdon@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5122
David H. Holben
Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
SE1100 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
dhholben@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1359
Alanna Maria Coronado Honkanen
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
amhonkan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Michael Howland
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
202 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677

mhowland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7902
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Toshikazu lkuta

Associate Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders
NE1610 South Oxford Ctr

University, MS 38677
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Wes Jennings

Chair and Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
218 Mayes Hall

University, MS 38677

wgj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1484

Matthew Brian Jessee

Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science, and Recreation Management
211 Turner Center

University, MS 38677

mbjessee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5521

Jeffery M Johnson

Lecturer in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
DeSoto Center

University, MS 38677
johnsonl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7902

Ashley White Jones
Postdoctoral Research Associate
218C Turner Center

University, MS 38677
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David Joung

Associate Professor of Nutrition & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
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Kimberly A Kaiser

Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies and Graduate Program Director
Mayes M302

University, MS 38677

kakaisel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902

Minsoo Kang

Chair of Health, Exercise Science & Recreation Management and Professor
314 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
kang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5527

Misa Kayama

Assistant Professor of Social Work
211 Longstreet

University, MS 38677
mkayama@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336

Jeffrey Lynn Kellum

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677
jlkellum@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7902

Yi Jin Kim

Associate Professor of Social Work
5197 W.E. Ross Pkwy

Southaven, MS 38671
yjkim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 342-4765

Deja Knight

Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Hedleston

University, MS 38677
dknight3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8010

Myriam Kornisch

Assistant Professor of Communication Science and Disorders - Neurogenic Disorders
2301 South Lamar Blvd

Oxford, MS 38655
kornisch@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-3074
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Heather Arlene Landry Shirley

Assistant Professor and Program Director of Athletic Training
116 Garland Hall

University, MS 38655

hlandry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1081

Kofan Lee

Associate Professor of Sport and Recreation Administration
313 Garland Hall

University, MS 38677
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Drew D Lefmann
Coordinator of Advising, Recruitment, and Retention
G214 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2251
Tess Lefmann
Assistant Professor of Social Work
Longstreet
University, MS 38677
tlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336
Younghee Lim
Professor of Social Work
Longstreet
University, MS 38677
youlim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336
Jeremy Paul Loenneke
Associate Professor of Health, Exercise Science & Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
jploenne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5567
Paul Dinneen Loprinzi
Associate Professor of Health, Exercise Science & Recreation Management
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
pdloprin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Dave McElreath

Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M321

University, MS 38677

dhmcel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1635

Clyde McGee

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677

cmcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902

Haley McGee Messersmith

Clinical Audiologist

SOC NE 1200

Oxford, MS 38655

hemcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7652
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Shelia Rena Nabors

Adjunct Professor of Social Work
P.O. Box 2521

Tupelo, MS 38804
srnabors@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7336
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Whitney Nickels

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
000 Desoto Center
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Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
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Taeyeon Oh

Assistant Professor of Health, Exercise Science, and Recreation Management
221 Turner Ctr

University, MS 38677

toh@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-2703

Ellen Ossorio

Instructor in Nutrition and Hospitality Management

108 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677
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Julie Kathryn Owen

Instructional Assistant Professor of School of Applied Sciences
84 Dormitory Row West

University, MS 38677
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Hyejin Park

Assistant Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
2301 S. Lamar Blvd, Ofc NE1595

University, MS 38677

hparkll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3221

Emmy Parkes

LECTURER in Nutrition and Hospitality Management and Director of the Graduate Coordinated Program in Dietetics
221 Lenoir

University, MS 38677

meparkel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Vishakha Rawool

Chair and Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders
Dept of Comm Sci & Disorders, 2301 S. Lamar Drive, Ste 120
Oxford, MS 38677

vrawool@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5130

Yong Chae Rhee

Adjunct Instructor in Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677

yrhee@olemiss.edu
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Randall Gene Rhodes
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
rgrhodes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7902
Christopher Shane Robbins
Lecturer in Social Work
1918 Briar Ridge Road, Rm 239A
Tupelo, MS 38804
srobbins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6254
Charles Ray Rowland
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
crrowlan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622
Tanya Maren Ruetzler
Associate Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
ruetzler@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7805
Barb Russo
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
brrusso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981
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Sarah Sapp

Manager Marketing and Communication

114 Farley Hall

University, MS 38677

sarah@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7146

Georgianna Mann Schroeder

Assistant Professor of Nutrition & Hospitality Management
108 Lenoir Hall

University, MS 38677

grmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7371

Shane Scott

University Police Officer | and Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677

sascott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7902

Joshua Frank Shipp

Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315

University, MS 38677

jfshipp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7902

Gregory John Snyder

Associate Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
George Hall
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